OSISKO METALS INC.

OSISKO METALS INC.

ISIN: CA6882741094

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:52:17

Price
0.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 9.09% (0.02)

CA6882741094

oM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

41 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.24 CAD (1,500)
0.24 CAD (1,000)
0.22 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.215 CAD

0.22 CAD
0.230779 CAD
142,084
32,789.98

34

7,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6882741094&ID_NOTATION=24428572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd073dd3f184d57264d103f769cc2380c2a5f3a9f8d4481bfbfe4487e63e03d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa82872b8a4f1801e&time=1721309985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a1483587ad6532a33d89d81635659bc9e808d2b0b22fe162d7552f5028d9234&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a8de8be9c07d529e&time=1721309985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9a91f1e8e0ee569552280fda165b5978e35bec02e76945e263380ae6fb63866&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aefcc36680838de1e&time=1721309985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=925733e01cd45a97530d0db4e59f88c402e3d0d94317d0fcad5a3871f74c658a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=998891ee3f25bead4&time=1721309985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34710883201e51c25d543004636f51341b71e678068efcbbc34e0a060373a20d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42e7f149afc062ebd&time=1721309985&tool=RSC

OSISKO METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:52:17

Price
0.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 9.09% (0.02)

CA6882741094

oM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

41 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.24 CAD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.24 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.22 CAD
High 0.25 CAD
Low 0.215 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.22 CAD
VWAP 0.230779 CAD
Volume (pcs) 142,084
Trading volume 32,789.98
Number of trades 34
Last size 7,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.18% +2.13% -44.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.01 -0.20
Beta 1.68 1.09 0.90
Volatility 65.92 56.83 57.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:52

08:02

08:12

15:57

Price

0.163 EUR

0.24 CAD

0.156 EUR

0.136 EUR

0.158 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.03
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.21 CAD (109,866)
0.22 CAD (81,960)
0.19 CAD (154,949)
0.19 CAD (147,093)
0.28 CAD (2024/05/21)
0.14 CAD (2024/03/06)
0.28 CAD (2024/05/21)
0.14 CAD (2024/03/06)

Number of
trades
1

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24428572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29371349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359103

OSISKO METALS INC.

Issues 16
Berlin 2024/07/ 15:08 0.16 EUR 0.00 11
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29559080

OSISKO METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OSISKO METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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